Application Note: RNA Sequencing
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Highlights
• Clearest, Most Complete Transcriptome View for
Any Species
Accurate transcriptome-wide abundance measurement and
discovery of gene fusions, cSNPs, and novel
transcript isomers

secondary analysis on Illumina sequencing platforms. Bioinformatics.
2013;29:2041-2043.
Ordering Information
System Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 System SY-415-1001
NextSeq 550 System SY-415-1002
Output Kit Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-102-1001
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1003
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-1005
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-1002
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1004
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2001
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2002
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2003
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2004
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-2005
Library Preparation Kit Name Catalog No.
TruSeq Stranded mRNA LT Set A RS-122-2101
TruSeq Stranded mRNA LT Set B RS-122-2102
TruSeq Stranded mRNA HT RS-122-2103